
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Florida State  288  280  283       851  -13 

T4  2  2   East Carolina  289  286  300       875  +11 
6  6  3   Ohio State 291  291  295       877  +13 

T4  T4  4   UCF 289  291  302       882  +18 
T7  7  5   Maryland 295  290  298       883  +19 
2  T4  T6   Minnesota 287  293  304       884  +20 

10  9  T6   Louisville 300  289  295       884  +20 
T7  12  T6   Missouri 295  299  290       884  +20 
1  3  9   Chattanooga 282  295  308       885  +21 

T11  8  10   North Florida 301  286  307       894  +30 
14  10  11   Toledo 302  288  306       896  +32 

T16  11  12   McNeese State  306  287  310       903  +39 
15  14  T13   Jacksonville  305  295  305       905  +41 
18  15  T13   Florida International 309  292  304       905  +41 

T11  17  T15   Michigan 301  304  304       909  +45 
9  13  T15   Illinois 298  299  312       909  +45 

T16  16  17   Sam Houston State 306  297  309       912  +48 
T11  T18  18   Cincinnati 301  313  310       924  +60 
19  T18  19   James Madison 312  302  321       935  +71 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Matilda Castren  Florida State  69   66  69       204  -12   
T2 T2   Juliet Vongphoumy  Maryland  69   68  71       208  -8   
6 T2   Alex Milan  Florida State  71   69  68       208  -8   

T2 4   Jordan Britt  Chattanooga  67   70  75       212  -4   
T4 5   Shabril Brewer  James Madison  69   70  74       213  -3   
T28 T6   Emily Haas  Louisville  72   74  69       215  -1   
T20 T6   Anna Böhmer *  Florida State  69   75  71       215  -1   
T10 T8   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  71   71  74       216  E   
T7 T8   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  70   71  75       216  E   
T14 T8   F. Gustafsson Spang  East Carolina  74   69  73       216  E   
T20 T8   Nico Engstroem Skaug  East Carolina  72   72  72       216  E   
T4 T8   Emily McLennan  Chattanooga  68   71  77       216  E   
T14 T13   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  68   75  74       217  +1   
T10 T13   Fanny Cnops  UCF  74   68  75       217  +1   
T14 T15   Ember Schuldt  Illinois  67   76  75       218  +2   
T7 T15   Monifa Sealy  UCF  69   72  77       218  +2   
T14 T15   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  74   69  75       218  +2   
T24 T15   Laure Castelain  Florida State  72   73  73       218  +2   
T7 T15   Sathika Ruenreong  Toledo  72   69  77       218  +2   
T20 T15   Emelie Alpe  North Florida  73   71  74       218  +2   
T20 T21   Nicole Budnik  Sam Houston State  73   71  75       219  +3   
T28 T21   Alina Rogers  Missouri  72   74  73       219  +3   
T35 T21   Camila Serrano  Florida International  75   72  72       219  +3   
T28 24   Michelle Butler  Missouri  74   72  74       220  +4   
T37 T25   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  73   75  73       221  +5   
T14 T25   Katie Kirk  East Carolina  70   73  78       221  +5   
T14 T25   McKayla Anderson  McNeese State  72   71  78       221  +5   
T24 T25   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  70   75  76       221  +5   
T10 T25   Jessica Welch  Jacksonville  73   69  79       221  +5   
T28 T25   Ashley Holder  UCF  71   75  75       221  +5   
T43 T31   Morgan Matchett  Jacksonville  75   74  73       222  +6   
T10 T31   Sophie Kitchen *  Minnesota  68   74  80       222  +6   
T46 T31   Emily Gimpel  Maryland  74   76  72       222  +6   
T28 T31   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  75   71  76       222  +6   
T28 T35   Fanny Wolte  East Carolina  73   73  77       223  +7   
T37 T35   Tara Lyons  Louisville  75   73  75       223  +7   
T24 T35   Sydney Martien  McNeese State  74   71  78       223  +7   
T24 T35   Olivia Dose  Cincinnati  70   75  78       223  +7   
T46 T35   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  76   74  73       223  +7   
T28 T35   Alexandria Papell  Maryland  73   73  77       223  +7   
T53 T41   Zoe-Beth Brake  Ohio State  77   74  73       224  +8   
T37 T41   Stephanie Miller  Illinois  73   75  76       224  +8   
T35 T43   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  77   70  78       225  +9   
T37 T43   Kelly Aylwin  North Florida  77   71  77       225  +9   

T46 T43   Manisa Isavas  Toledo  77   73  75       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T65 T46   Carla Jane *  Florida International  79   74  73       226  +10   
T75 T46   Laura Kraft  Missouri  76   79  71       226  +10   
T71 T46   Taylor Gohn  Missouri  80   74  72       226  +10   
T65 T46   Alisa White  Sam Houston State  78   75  73       226  +10   
T46 T50   Grace Choi  Michigan  75   75  77       227  +11   
T53 T50   Carlton Kuhlo  Florida State  79   72  76       227  +11   
T59 T52   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  75   77  76       228  +12   
T65 T52   Morgan Salm  Toledo  79   74  75       228  +12   
T46 T52   Isabella Loza  Chattanooga  74   76  78       228  +12   
T75 T55   Catherine Peters  Michigan  80   75  74       229  +13   
T59 T55   Dolores Brown  McNeese State  81   71  77       229  +13   
T53 T55   Agathe Sauzon  Chattanooga  73   78  78       229  +13   
T46 T55   Jennifer Elsholz  Toledo  77   73  79       229  +13   
T43 T55   Kate Hoops  Toledo  76   73  80       229  +13   
T59 T55   Jess Meek  Missouri  73   79  77       229  +13   
T71 T55   Kristine Odaiyar  UCF  75   79  75       229  +13   
T46 T62   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  76   74  80       230  +14   
T75 T62   Shannon Gramley  Louisville  79   76  75       230  +14   
T65 T62   Kaitlin Fox  McNeese State  79   74  77       230  +14   
T43 T62   Katie Petrino  Louisville  78   71  81       230  +14   
T65 T62   Andrea Malek  Cincinnati  74   79  77       230  +14   
T65 T62   Jan Chanpalangsri  Ohio State  77   76  77       230  +14   
T53 T62   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  75   76  79       230  +14   
T59 T69   Belinda George  North Florida  75   77  79       231  +15   
T59 T69   Kaitlyn Price  UCF  76   76  79       231  +15   
T89 T69   Coralia Arias  Florida International  80   79  72       231  +15   
T71 T69   Nathalie Nygren  North Florida  82   72  77       231  +15   
T81 T73   Stefanie Mitchell  Cincinnati  76   80  76       232  +16   
T37 T73   Lane Gakeler  East Carolina  76   72  84       232  +16   
T53 T73   Samantha Postillion  Illinois  79   72  81       232  +16   
T75 T76   Abigayle Corson  Sam Houston State  80   75  78       233  +17   
T81 T76   Yugene Lee  Michigan  76   80  77       233  +17   
T59 T78   Alyssa Shimel  Michigan  75   77  83       235  +19   
T37 T78   Lauren Coe  North Florida  76   72  87       235  +19   
T84 T78   Megan Collins  Jacksonville  78   79  78       235  +19   
T53 T78   Paige Nelson  Sam Houston State  75   76  84       235  +19   
T81 T82   Emily Joers  Illinois  80   76  80       236  +20   
T75 T82   Sabrina Rumbaugh  Jacksonville  79   76  81       236  +20   
T94 T82   Natalie Schmett  Jacksonville  85   76  75       236  +20   
T71 T82   Sophie Godley  Florida International  82   72  82       236  +20   
T84 86   Stephanie St. Jean *  Toledo  82   75  80       237  +21   
T84 T87   Ginger Mak  James Madison  82   75  81       238  +22   

T91 T87   Jessica Gregory  Maryland  87   73  78       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T87   Sarah Dolmovic *  Chattanooga  78   79  81       238  +22   
T94 90   Porsche Campbell  Chattanooga  83   78  78       239  +23   
T97 T91   Heidi Baek  Maryland  79   83  78       240  +24   
T75 T91   Shelby Coyle  Florida International  77   78  85       240  +24   
T97 93   Ashley Cassidy  Cincinnati  83   79  79       241  +25   
T89 94   Maria Andrea Legaspi  James Madison  80   79  83       242  +26   
T91 95   Nikola Wessels  James Madison  82   78  83       243  +27   
T91 T96   Kelsey Solan  James Madison  81   79  85       245  +29   
T97 T96   Brooke Fouts  Sam Houston State  82   80  83       245  +29   
88 T98   Michelle Mayer  Illinois  79   79  88       246  +30   

T94 T98   Mackenzie Moir  Cincinnati  81   80  85       246  +30   
100 100   Kelsey Haynie  McNeese State  90   83  85       258  +42   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 288 280 283 851
1 Matilda Castren (1) 69 66 69 204

T2 Alex Milan (2) 71 69 68 208

T15 Laure Castelain (4) 72 73 73 218

T35 Lydia Gumm (3) 76 74 73 223

T50 Carlton Kuhlo (5) 79 72 76 227

2 East Carolina 289 286 300 875
T8 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 74 69 73 216

T8 Nico Engstroem Skaug (2) 72 72 72 216

T25 Katie Kirk (4) 70 73 78 221

T35 Fanny Wolte (3) 73 73 77 223

T73 Lane Gakeler (5) 76 72 84 232

3 Ohio State 291 291 295 877
T8 Katja Pogacar (1) 71 71 74 216

T8 Jessica Porvasnik (2) 70 71 75 216

T25 Claudia Lim (4) 73 75 73 221

T41 Zoe-Beth Brake (3) 77 74 73 224

T62 Jan Chanpalangsri (5) 77 76 77 230

4 UCF 289 291 302 882
T13 Fanny Cnops (2) 74 68 75 217

T15 Monifa Sealy (3) 69 72 77 218

T25 Ashley Holder (1) 71 75 75 221

T55 Kristine Odaiyar (4) 75 79 75 229

T69 Kaitlyn Price (5) 76 76 79 231

5 Maryland 295 290 298 883
T2 Juliet Vongphoumy (1) 69 68 71 208

T31 Emily Gimpel (4) 74 76 72 222

T35 Alexandria Papell (2) 73 73 77 223

T87 Jessica Gregory (5) 87 73 78 238

T91 Heidi Baek (3) 79 83 78 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Minnesota 287 293 304 884
T13 Banchalee Theinthong (5) 68 75 74 217

T15 Anna Laorr (2) 74 69 75 218

T25 Carmen Laguna (1) 70 75 76 221

T62 Emie Peronnin (3) 76 74 80 230

T62 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (4) 75 76 79 230

T6 Louisville 300 289 295 884
T6 Emily Haas (2) 72 74 69 215

T31 Laura Restrepo (3) 75 71 76 222

T35 Tara Lyons (4) 75 73 75 223

T62 Katie Petrino (1) 78 71 81 230

T62 Shannon Gramley (5) 79 76 75 230

T6 Missouri 295 299 290 884
T21 Alina Rogers (4) 72 74 73 219

24 Michelle Butler (1) 74 72 74 220

T46 Taylor Gohn (2) 80 74 72 226

T46 Laura Kraft (5) 76 79 71 226

T55 Jess Meek (3) 73 79 77 229

9 Chattanooga 282 295 308 885
4 Jordan Britt (1) 67 70 75 212

T8 Emily McLennan (2) 68 71 77 216

T52 Isabella Loza (4) 74 76 78 228

T55 Agathe Sauzon (3) 73 78 78 229

90 Porsche Campbell (5) 83 78 78 239

10 North Florida 301 286 307 894
T15 Emelie Alpe (1) 73 71 74 218

T43 Kelly Aylwin (2) 77 71 77 225

T69 Nathalie Nygren (3) 82 72 77 231

T69 Belinda George (4) 75 77 79 231

T78 Lauren Coe (5) 76 72 87 235

11 Toledo 302 288 306 896
T15 Sathika Ruenreong (1) 72 69 77 218

T43 Manisa Isavas (4) 77 73 75 225

T52 Morgan Salm (3) 79 74 75 228

T55 Jennifer Elsholz (2) 77 73 79 229

T55 Kate Hoops (5) 76 73 80 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 McNeese State 306 287 310 903
T25 McKayla Anderson (1) 72 71 78 221

T35 Sydney Martien (2) 74 71 78 223

T55 Dolores Brown (3) 81 71 77 229

T62 Kaitlin Fox (5) 79 74 77 230

100 Kelsey Haynie (4) 90 83 85 258

T13 Jacksonville 305 295 305 905
T25 Jessica Welch (1) 73 69 79 221

T31 Morgan Matchett (4) 75 74 73 222

T78 Megan Collins (5) 78 79 78 235

T82 Natalie Schmett (2) 85 76 75 236

T82 Sabrina Rumbaugh (3) 79 76 81 236

T13 Florida International 309 292 304 905
T21 Camila Serrano (3) 75 72 72 219

T43 Meghan MacLaren (1) 77 70 78 225

T69 Coralia Arias (4) 80 79 72 231

T82 Sophie Godley (2) 82 72 82 236

T91 Shelby Coyle (5) 77 78 85 240

T15 Michigan 301 304 304 909
T50 Grace Choi (2) 75 75 77 227

T52 Lauren Grogan (1) 75 77 76 228

T55 Catherine Peters (5) 80 75 74 229

T76 Yugene Lee (3) 76 80 77 233

T78 Alyssa Shimel (4) 75 77 83 235

T15 Illinois 298 299 312 909
T15 Ember Schuldt (5) 67 76 75 218

T41 Stephanie Miller (1) 73 75 76 224

T73 Samantha Postillion (3) 79 72 81 232

T82 Emily Joers (2) 80 76 80 236

T98 Michelle Mayer (4) 79 79 88 246

17 Sam Houston State 306 297 309 912
T21 Nicole Budnik (1) 73 71 75 219

T46 Alisa White (2) 78 75 73 226

T76 Abigayle Corson (3) 80 75 78 233

T78 Paige Nelson (5) 75 76 84 235

T96 Brooke Fouts (4) 82 80 83 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 Cincinnati 301 313 310 924
T35 Olivia Dose (1) 70 75 78 223

T62 Andrea Malek (2) 74 79 77 230

T73 Stefanie Mitchell (3) 76 80 76 232

93 Ashley Cassidy (4) 83 79 79 241

T98 Mackenzie Moir (5) 81 80 85 246

19 James Madison 312 302 321 935
5 Shabril Brewer (1) 69 70 74 213

T87 Ginger Mak (2) 82 75 81 238

94 Maria Andrea Legaspi (5) 80 79 83 242

95 Nikola Wessels (4) 82 78 83 243

T96 Kelsey Solan (3) 81 79 85 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Anna Böhmer (Florida State ) 69 75 71 215

T31 Sophie Kitchen (Minnesota) 68 74 80 222

T46 Carla Jane (Florida International) 79 74 73 226

86 Stephanie St. Jean (Toledo) 82 75 80 237

T87 Sarah Dolmovic (Chattanooga) 78 79 81 238
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Castren FL State 2.67 -4 
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 2.75 -3 
A. Laorr Minnesota 2.75 -3 
N. Budnik Sam Houst. 2.75 -3 
C. Jane FIU 2.83 -2 
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 2.83 -2 
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 2.83 -2 
C. Lim Ohio St 2.92 -1 
B. Theinthong Minnesota 2.92 -1 
K. Kirk E Carolina 2.92 -1 
M. Butler Missouri 2.92 -1 
S. Brewer J Madison 2.92 -1 
E. Schuldt Illinois 2.92 -1 
K. Odaiyar UCF 2.92 -1 
S. Gramley Louisville 2.92 -1 
S. Kitchen Minnesota 2.92 -1 
A. Böhmer FL State 3.00 E 
C. Serrano FIU 3.00 E 
M. Collins JU 3.00 E 
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 3.00 E 
B. George UNF 3.00 E 
F. Cnops UCF 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Britt UTC 3.83 -5 
M. Castren FL State 3.87 -4 
E. Haas Louisville 3.90 -3 
A. Milan FL State 3.90 -3 
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 3.93 -2 
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 3.97 -1 
S. Brewer J Madison 3.97 -1 
A. Böhmer FL State 3.97 -1 
Z. Brake Ohio St 4.00 E 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 4.00 E 
A. Rogers Missouri 4.00 E 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 4.00 E 
J. Welch JU 4.00 E 
M. Anderson McNeese 4.03 +1 
C. Serrano FIU 4.03 +1 
E. Alpe UNF 4.03 +1 
A. Holder UCF 4.07 +2 
E. McLennan UTC 4.07 +2 
S. Ruenreong Toledo 4.07 +2 
L. Castelain FL State 4.07 +2 
B. Theinthong Minnesota 4.07 +2 
E. Schuldt Illinois 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Milan FL State 4.58 -5 
M. Sealy UCF 4.67 -4 
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 4.67 -4 
M. Castren FL State 4.67 -4 
A. Papell Maryland 4.67 -4 
L. Gumm FL State 4.75 -3 
S. Ruenreong Toledo 4.83 -2 
F. Cnops UCF 4.83 -2 
C. Laguna Minnesota 4.83 -2 
L. Castelain FL State 4.83 -2 
E. McLennan UTC 4.83 -2 
F. Wolte E Carolina 4.83 -2 
J. Britt UTC 4.83 -2 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 4.83 -2 
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 4.92 -1 
M. Butler Missouri 4.92 -1 
S. Martien McNeese 4.92 -1 
J. Elsholz Toledo 4.92 -1 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 4.92 -1 
S. Thitiratanakorn Minnesota 4.92 -1 
S. Brewer J Madison 4.92 -1 
E. Alpe UNF 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
J. Britt UTC 1
J. Elsholz Toledo 1
E. Peronnin Minnesota 1

Birdies 
M. Castren FL State 18
A. Milan FL State 15
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 13
B. Theinthong Minnesota 12
S. Kitchen Minnesota 12
S. Brewer J Madison 11
E. Haas Louisville 11
O. Dose Cincinnati 11
A. Laorr Minnesota 11
E. McLennan UTC 11
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 10
J. Britt UTC 10
T. Lyons Louisville 10
A. Papell Maryland 10
Z. Brake Ohio St 10
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 10
A. Böhmer FL State 10
F. Cnops UCF 10
M. Anderson McNeese 9
E. Schuldt Illinois 9
M. Sealy UCF 9
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 9

Pars 
E. Alpe UNF 45
S. Miller Illinois 40
L. Castelain FL State 40
K. Kirk E Carolina 39
L. Restrepo Louisville 39
C. Serrano FIU 39
K. Pogacar Ohio St 38
I. Loza UTC 38
C. Lim Ohio St 38
C. Kuhlo FL State 38
J. Britt UTC 38
K. Hoops Toledo 38
S. Martien McNeese 38
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 37
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 37
A. Böhmer FL State 37
A. White Sam Houst. 36
N. Nygren UNF 36
S. Ruenreong Toledo 36
B. George UNF 36
N. Budnik Sam Houst. 36
S. Brewer J Madison 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 75.71 100

2 74.38 100

3 77.01 100

 

Total Average Scores
75.70 300

 

Marsh Landing Country Club: 
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  318        10  63  22  5    

2  4  334        15  57  24  4    

3  3  140        12  60  26  1  1 

4  4  335        9  59  31  1    

5  4  345        5  66  27  2    

6  5  460        27  62  11       

7  3  145        2  61  36  1    

8  5  495        8  55  32  5    

9  4  367        9  58  28  3  2 

10  4  355        3  74  19  4    

11  3  160        7  58  33  2    

12  4  348        5  57  31  6  1 

13  4  354        7  45  37  8  3 

14  5  468        9  66  22  2  1 

15  4  339        7  69  19  4  1 

16  4  358        1  46  40  10  3 

17  3  151        9  63  23  4  1 

18  5  495        11  65  20  3  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  4  358  +0.69 

13  4  354  +0.56 

12  4  348  +0.41 

7  3  145  +0.36 

8  5  495  +0.34 

9  4  367  +0.31 

11  3  160  +0.30 

5  4  345  +0.26 

17  3  151  +0.25 

10  4  355  +0.24 

4  4  335  +0.24 

15  4  339  +0.23 

1  4  318  +0.22 

3  3  140  +0.20 

14  5  468  +0.20 

18  5  495  +0.19 

2  4  334  +0.17 

6  5  460  -0.16 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  5  495  +0.64 

16  4  358  +0.39 

13  4  354  +0.35 

10  4  355  +0.30 

12  4  348  +0.30 

15  4  339  +0.23 

3  3  140  +0.20 

1  4  318  +0.19 

14  5  468  +0.19 

7  3  145  +0.19 

9  4  367  +0.17 

4  4  335  +0.16 

6  5  460  +0.11 

18  5  495  +0.11 

11  3  160  +0.11 

2  4  334  +0.04 

5  4  345  +0.03 

17  3  151  +0.00 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  348  +0.48 

16  4  358  +0.38 

8  5  495  +0.37 

15  4  339  +0.26 

13  4  354  +0.25 

10  4  355  +0.16 

11  3  160  +0.13 

1  4  318  +0.12 

4  4  335  +0.12 

7  3  145  +0.09 

6  5  460  +0.08 

3  3  140  +0.07 

14  5  468  +0.04 

5  4  345  -0.01 

9  4  367  -0.02 

17  3  151  -0.02 

18  5  495  -0.05 

2  4  334  -0.07 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  4  358  +0.69 

13  4  354  +0.56 

12  4  348  +0.41 

7  3  145  +0.36 

8  5  495  +0.34 

9  4  367  +0.31 

11  3  160  +0.30 

5  4  345  +0.26 

17  3  151  +0.25 

4  4  335  +0.24 

10  4  355  +0.24 

15  4  339  +0.23 

1  4  318  +0.22 

3  3  140  +0.20 

14  5  468  +0.20 

18  5  495  +0.19 

2  4  334  +0.17 

6  5  460  -0.16 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  318        32  191  69  8    

2  4  334     1  50  190  53  5  1 

3  3  140        30  201  63  5  1 

4  4  335        36  187  67  9  1 

5  4  345        43  197  50  9  1 

6  5  460        56  190  49  5    

7  3  145        18  204  74  4    

8  5  495        17  160  101  16  6 

9  4  367     1  37  188  65  7  2 

10  4  355        27  192  66  14  1 

11  3  160        38  178  76  8    

12  4  348        18  168  97  12  5 

13  4  354        31  150  98  16  5 

14  5  468     1  43  190  49  13  4 

15  4  339        33  177  77  11  2 

16  4  358        25  144  98  27  6 

17  3  151        51  185  55  8  1 

18  5  495        59  170  62  6  3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Web.com Intercollegiate
Marsh Landing Country Club

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 08 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5281&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	Team Leaderboard
	Player Leaderboard
	Combined Leaderboard
	Stat Leaders
	Course Stats

